
ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

August 18, 2022 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1619918555?pwd=U3h2QmJtbTBDY1hHekIwZEFrRlBFZz09
Meeting ID: 161 991 8555

Passcode: 606192
+1 669 254 5252 US (San Jose)

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE
● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE
● Please Access Meeting Materials here: August 18 2022 Meeting

Materials - Google Drive

August 18, 2022 Agenda, 9:00am - 11:30am
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:10AM - ODE Updates/Policies
● Refresher on Rulemaking Process including State Board of Education

& RAC Changes for the Upcoming Year
● Review RAC Core Principles and Suggested Protocols

10:15AM - ODE Draft Rules
● OAR 581-022-2130 - Kindergarten Assessment/Community Informed

Assessment Process at Kindergarten
● Administrative Rules for HB 4030

○ OAR 581-017-0780 - Educator Workforce Retention and
Recruitment Grants
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1619918555?pwd=U3h2QmJtbTBDY1hHekIwZEFrRlBFZz09
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1EtLGOGvnLrRfeiR-NF1Md8i2WlotJsy4Km5vI--b7vQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15j9B94lpMhQgUXDw3Ad-caXac_f36nlI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1zYi7f6PfqwKnJUqP8_rlA2acacksgmk9?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1zYi7f6PfqwKnJUqP8_rlA2acacksgmk9?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xbCs9IGOpSA8jYI2CUJrSI3BnmE-uC-HPT_ghf0iH18/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VfB0450rrnVta95CHKqW9s1_LlfYcYYe/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
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August 18, 2022 AGENDA
○ OAR 581-017-0790 - Substitute Training Cost Reimbursement

Grants

11:15AM - Open Space

11:30AM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s O�ce Lead Policy Analyst/ODE
RAC Facilitator Backup

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal A�airs Manager

Sarah Arbuckle sarah.arbuckle@ode.oregon.gov Director’s O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.oregon.gov Administrator for the O�ce of Research
and Accountability

Michael Elliot Michael.S.Elliott@ode.oregon.gov FA - Budget & Analysis Services
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1k4FQxYd7rRZryqeB0AD2dO8RmkVTTBRL/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true

